
 

Pořadí Jméno Země HCP Kolo 1 Kolo 2 Kolo 3 Kolo 4 Skóre HCP po

1
HEDBERG BERTRAND
Camila

ESP +0,6 68 / 42 72 / 38 67 / 42 64 / 45 271 +2,3
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WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP in GOLF 2012, 3.7.2012 - 6.7.2012, Ypsilon Golf Resort

Kategorie: Ladies

Results

2 ANDERSON Amy USA +3,4 67 / 40 69 / 37 68 / 38 68 / 38 272 +3,9

3 POWERS Caroline USA +2,0 72 / 36 69 / 39 68 / 40 68 / 39 277 +3,0

4 SANZ BARRIO Marta ESP +0,1 73 / 37 70 / 40 64 / 46 70 / 39 277 +1,8

5 KATZY Lara GER +1,7 72 / 36 73 / 36 65 / 43 69 / 39 279 +2,7

6 POPOV Sophia GER +4,1 69 / 37 72 / 34 69 / 37 69 / 37 279 +4,2

7 DAVIDSSON Julia SWE +3,4 64 / 43 73 / 33 75 / 32 68 / 39 280 +3,5

8 BURGER Emilie USA +1,9 75 / 34 65 / 43 72 / 35 70 / 37 282 +2,7

9 KRISTERSSON Louise SWE +2,6 71 / 36 73 / 34 71 / 37 68 / 39 283 +2,9

10 STRATTON Lauren USA +2,1 71 / 37 70 / 38 69 / 39 74 / 33 284 +2,5

11 CHEN Szu-han TPE 1,1 68 / 45 73 / 39 74 / 37 70 / 41 285 0,2

12 SANCHEZ LOBATO Rocio ESP +0,3 71 / 39 71 / 39 72 / 38 71 / 38 285 +1,0

13 CHEN I-wen TPE 2,7 75 / 39 68 / 46 69 / 43 73 / 39 285 0,7

14 CHAZOT Clotilde FRA +0,4 70 / 40 72 / 38 72 / 38 72 / 37 286 +0,9

15 BRIGGS Eilidh GBR 0 75 / 35 73 / 37 71 / 39 69 / 41 288 +0,9

16 WOODLAND Megan CAN +0,1 73 / 37 75 / 35 71 / 39 70 / 40 289 +0,8

17 WHITTAKER Leigh GER +2,2 71 / 37 74 / 34 69 / 39 75 / 33 289 +2,3

18 DITTERTOVÁ Silvie CZE +0,4 73 / 37 76 / 34 71 / 39 71 / 39 291 +0,9

19 HAMMAR Anjelika SWE +1,9 75 / 33 73 / 35 73 / 35 71 / 37 292 +2,0

20 CHANG Hsuan-ping TPE 2,2 70 / 44 78 / 35 72 / 41 72 / 40 292 1,3

21 HINNEROVÁ Lucie CZE +0,4 73 / 37 76 / 34 71 / 39 72 / 38 292 +0,8

22 HUANG Hsien-wen TPE 1,8 75 / 38 71 / 41 71 / 41 75 / 36 292 0,8

23 SAKASHITA Reiko JPN +2,2 74 / 34 77 / 32 78 / 30 66 / 42 295 +2,6

24 SATO Chihiro JPN +0,9 81 / 28 71 / 38 74 / 35 70 / 39 296 +1,4

25 CHOVANCOVÁ Katarina SVK 6,0 77 / 40 72 / 39 75 / 36 72 / 39 296 0

26 SIMPSON Lucy IRL 1,7 73 / 40 75 / 37 73 / 39 75 / 37 296 1,2

27 GARCIA Nicole ZAF 0,1 76 / 34 71 / 40 71 / 39 78 / 32 296 +0,5

28 ANDERSON Lisa SWE 0,2 72 / 39 76 / 35 78 / 33 72 / 39 298 0

29 CHEVALIER Camille FRA +2,6 78 / 29 71 / 36 76 / 31 73 / 35 298 +2,5

30 GRIBBEN Tara IRL 2,9 75 / 39 74 / 40 75 / 38 74 / 39 298 2,0

31 RIZZO Devon CAN 0 74 / 36 76 / 34 73 / 38 75 / 35 298 +0,1

32 PROROKOVÁ Kateřina CZE +0,4 72 / 38 73 / 37 79 / 31 75 / 35 299 +0,4

33 IWACHIKA Risa JPN +1,1 72 / 37 81 / 31 76 / 33 71 / 38 300 +1,1

34 MCCOOK Hannah GBR 0,1 79 / 31 77 / 34 72 / 39 73 / 37 301 +0,2

35 VAVRUŠKOVÁ Tereza CZE +0,9 74 / 35 76 / 33 76 / 34 76 / 34 302 +0,6

36 HAAVARDSHOLM Elisabeth NOR +0,3 71 / 39 74 / 36 80 / 30 77 / 34 302 +0,1

37 HILFERAH Tan MYS 1,4 77 / 35 78 / 34 74 / 38 74 / 38 303 1,1



38 COSTANTINI Federica ITA 0,2 76 / 35 73 / 39 79 / 31 75 / 35 303 0

39 CURRY - BARTOŇOVÁ Emily CZE 0,6 75 / 36 76 / 35 75 / 36 77 / 35 303 0,6

40 KREFTING Cecilie NOR 0 80 / 30 72 / 38 75 / 37 77 / 33 304 +0,2

41 AUSTWICK Charlotte GBR 0,1 78 / 32 70 / 41 81 / 29 76 / 34 305 +0,2

42 BARROS Kylie CAN 1,9 77 / 37 76 / 37 73 / 39 79 / 33 305 1,6

43 BRAIDA Alessandra ITA +2,8 78 / 29 76 / 31 79 / 28 73 / 34 306 +2,5

44 HAGEN Ingrid NOR 0,1 80 / 30 78 / 33 74 / 37 76 / 35 308 0,1

45 HELLY Sarah IRL 3,0 77 / 37 80 / 34 78 / 36 77 / 38 312 2,9

46 PUISSILIEUX Laura FRA 1,1 79 / 33 81 / 32 74 / 38 79 / 33 313 1,1

47 HERKEL Alyssa CAN 2,8 76 / 38 78 / 37 79 / 35 80 / 34 313 2,8

48 DU BRUYN Emma-jo ZAF 0,1 77 / 33 78 / 33 77 / 34 81 / 30 313 0,4

49 NURUL SYAHIRAH Saparudin MYS 2,1 82 / 32 81 / 32 76 / 37 76 / 37 315 2,1

50 TANDRINI Valeria ITA 0,2 83 / 28 77 / 34 76 / 35 79 / 32 315 0,4

51 KHAIRUNHANISAH Azlan MYS 3,1 83 / 31 71 / 43 85 / 30 78 / 35 317 2,5

52 BURGER Simone ZAF 2,1 86 / 28 83 / 30 74 / 39 77 / 36 320 1,9

53 NUR DIYANAH Damian MYS 6,2 85 / 36 81 / 37 88 / 30 81 / 36 335 6,1

54 CHENG Junfang CHN 0,1 90 / 20 86 / 25 87 / 24 76 / 35 339 0,3

55 TOMIE Brynn CAN 3,1 95 / 23 83 / 31 83 / 34 78 / 36 339 3,3

56 LIU Bei CHN 0,1 90 / 22 85 / 27 94 / 20 93 / 22 362 0,4

57 MEI Mengdi CHN 0,1 97 / 17 92 / 21 85 / 26 90 / 21 364 0,4
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Pořadí Jméno Země HCP Kolo 1 Kolo 2 Kolo 3 Kolo 4 Skóre HCP po
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WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP in GOLF 2012, 3.7.2012 - 6.7.2012, Ypsilon Golf Resort

Kategorie: Men

Results

1 PIGEM XAMMAR Carlos ESP +0,5 69 / 41 64 / 45 68 / 40 69 / 38 270 +2,0

2 - 3 SARASTI BERNARAS Juan ESP +0,5 69 / 41 64 / 45 73 / 36 67 / 41 273 +1,9

2 - 3 BOOTH David GBR +0,3 71 / 39 67 / 42 68 / 41 67 / 41 273 +1,9

4 ERIKSSON Philip SWE +2,9 67 / 40 69 / 37 64 / 42 73 / 32 273 +3,5

5 FERNANDEZ SALMON Scott ESP +0,4 70 / 40 69 / 40 68 / 41 67 / 41 274 +1,8

6 PASTOR LOPEZ Jacobo ESP +1,0 64 / 46 69 / 39 70 / 38 72 / 36 275 +1,5

7 KIM Hyo-seok KOR +0,4 70 / 40 68 / 41 71 / 38 67 / 41 276 +1,6

8 CHAN Shih-chang TPE +0,6 68 / 42 70 / 39 71 / 38 68 / 40 277 +1,5

9 DUCLER Martial FRA +2,0 74 / 33 68 / 39 67 / 40 68 / 38 277 +2,9

10 LEE Chang-woo KOR +0,5 69 / 41 70 / 39 74 / 36 65 / 44 278 +1,6

11 LIN Kuan-po TPE 1,6 72 / 40 69 / 43 65 / 46 72 / 37 278 +0,2

12 O´ROURKE Ian IRL +0,8 72 / 37 65 / 44 67 / 41 74 / 33 278 +2,0

13 BONDIA GIL Jose ESP +0,7 67 / 43 73 / 36 71 / 38 68 / 41 279 +1,4

14 SELFRIDGE Chris IRL +2,4 74 / 34 71 / 36 69 / 38 66 / 40 280 +3,0

15 MCDONALD Jack GBR +0,4 70 / 40 71 / 38 72 / 38 67 / 42 280 +1,4

16 ZUCCHETTI Filippo ITA +3,7 70 / 35 72 / 33 70 / 35 68 / 37 280 +3,7

17 COURTACHON Baptiste FRA +1,6 72 / 36 72 / 36 67 / 41 69 / 38 280 +2,3

18 MIZUISHI Takuya JPN 2,1 70 / 43 69 / 43 72 / 39 69 / 42 280 0,5

19 HURLEY Gary IRL +3,1 68 / 38 69 / 37 77 / 29 67 / 39 281 +3,4

20 CÔTÉ Charles CAN +2,2 69 / 38 69 / 38 75 / 32 68 / 39 281 +2,6

21 HEMMERICH Christopher CAN +3,9 73 / 32 69 / 36 67 / 38 72 / 33 281 +4,0

22 PELLICCIA Valerio ITA +2,2 72 / 35 72 / 35 71 / 36 67 / 40 282 +2,6

23 GRAVES True USA +2,1 70 / 37 72 / 35 70 / 37 70 / 37 282 +2,3

24 HERBST Logan USA 1,3 69 / 43 71 / 40 70 / 41 72 / 38 282 0,2

25 WILKINS Preston USA +2,1 70 / 37 67 / 40 71 / 36 74 / 33 282 +2,4

26 ROBERTSON Graeme GBR +0,2 72 / 38 68 / 41 74 / 35 69 / 40 283 +1,1

27 DOBIAS Marc SUI +2,8 72 / 34 73 / 33 72 / 34 67 / 39 284 +2,9

28 MORI Yuki JPN +0,4 71 / 40 75 / 34 69 / 40 69 / 40 284 +1,1

29 KIM Cheol-seung KOR +0,3 71 / 39 74 / 36 69 / 40 70 / 39 284 +1,0

30 MCINNIS Simon CAN 2,2 74 / 39 68 / 44 70 / 41 72 / 40 284 0,5

31 VANTUCH Milan CZE 0,2 74 / 36 72 / 38 74 / 37 65 / 44 285 +0,9

32 KNUDSEN Tor-erik NOR +0,4 70 / 40 72 / 38 76 / 33 67 / 42 285 +1,1

33 KIM Dae-hwan KOR 0 75 / 35 69 / 41 68 / 41 73 / 35 285 +1,0

34 KIM Gyu-bin KOR +0,3 71 / 39 68 / 41 71 / 38 75 / 34 285 +0,9

35 ENOCKSSON Markus SWE +1,2 71 / 37 71 / 37 73 / 35 71 / 37 286 +1,4

36 EGGENBERGER Mathias SUI +0,9 78 / 30 69 / 40 74 / 34 66 / 42 287 +1,8

37 VALASEK Peter SVK 1,0 74 / 39 75 / 31 72 / 34 66 / 40 287 +3,0

38 JOFFRAY Victor FRA +2,9 76 / 30 72 / 35 72 / 34 67 / 39 287 +3,1



78
MOHAMAD KHAIRUL HAFIZ
Mardzuki

MYS 7,0 83 / 35 75 / 43 76 / 40 76 / 39 310 4,3

79 BIELIK Pavol SVK 8,0 82 / 37 80 / 32 77 / 35 76 / 36 315 2,4

80
AHMAD FARHAN SYARIF
Yasin

MYS 4,1 80 / 36 74 / 41 89 / 25 73 / 41 316 3,2
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39 LIU Wei-hou TPE 2,8 75 / 38 72 / 41 70 / 42 70 / 42 287 1,1

40 TESTA Francesco ITA +2,3 75 / 32 77 / 30 67 / 40 69 / 37 288 +2,7

41 SCOTTO Lorenzo ITA +2,5 72 / 34 73 / 34 71 / 36 72 / 35 288 +2,4

42 PROCHÁZKA David CZE +2,0 71 / 36 73 / 34 76 / 31 69 / 38 289 +2,0

43 OTHBERG Emil SWE +1,1 79 / 29 67 / 41 72 / 36 71 / 37 289 +1,7

44 BOGSTRAN Vilhelm NOR +0,1 73 / 37 68 / 41 75 / 34 73 / 36 289 +0,5

45 LARSON Anders SWE +1,2 80 / 29 69 / 39 71 / 37 70 / 38 290 +1,7

46 VIDMAR Jaka SLO 0,4 73 / 37 73 / 37 72 / 38 72 / 38 290 +0,1

47 HESS Jacquin ZAF +2,9 73 / 33 70 / 36 75 / 31 72 / 34 290 +2,7

48 MANSKE Joshua USA +3,0 71 / 35 70 / 36 71 / 35 78 / 28 290 +2,9

49 TSAI Tsung-yu TPE 3,6 74 / 40 71 / 43 74 / 39 72 / 41 291 2,1

50 TSAI Che-hou TPE 3,9 72 / 44 73 / 41 73 / 41 74 / 39 292 2,6

51 AMIRUL AIZAT Abdul MYS 3,9 74 / 41 74 / 40 72 / 42 73 / 40 293 2,5

52 VAN DER WALT Hano ZAF +1,1 71 / 37 74 / 34 75 / 33 73 / 37 293 +1,0

53 - 54 YASHIRO Naoto JPN +1,7 76 / 31 79 / 29 71 / 37 68 / 40 294 +2,1

53 - 54 LEHTINEN Juuso FIN 0 75 / 35 73 / 37 78 / 32 68 / 42 294 +0,6

55 DE RIVOIRE Arthur SUI 0,8 75 / 36 76 / 35 73 / 38 70 / 40 294 0,2

56 DIXON Michael ZAF +1,9 75 / 32 72 / 35 75 / 34 72 / 35 294 +1,8

57 WAFIYUDDIN Abdul MYS 0,8 78 / 32 75 / 36 73 / 38 69 / 41 295 0,1

58 WILDMAN Nicholas GBR 0,1 77 / 33 74 / 36 73 / 37 71 / 39 295 +0,3

59 TUCKER Mitchell USA +1,0 72 / 36 76 / 33 75 / 34 72 / 37 295 +0,9

60 BRODNIK Gasper SLO +1,0 72 / 37 73 / 35 77 / 31 73 / 36 295 +0,9

61 BAE Yoon-ho KOR 0,1 76 / 34 70 / 40 73 / 36 76 / 34 295 +0,2

62 FERREIRA Werner ZAF +1,9 77 / 31 73 / 34 72 / 35 74 / 33 296 +1,7

63 MCKINSTRY Ryan IRL +1,2 75 / 33 71 / 37 73 / 35 77 / 31 296 +1,2

64 ELS Christoff ZAF +1,9 74 / 33 78 / 31 74 / 33 71 / 37 297 +1,8

65 JANOŠÍK Viktor CZE 0 75 / 35 76 / 34 73 / 37 73 / 37 297 +0,1

66 KOLLEVOLD Frederik NOR 0 77 / 33 71 / 39 75 / 34 74 / 35 297 +0,1

67 ROJAS Steven SUI 0,1 70 / 40 72 / 38 82 / 27 74 / 36 298 0

68 SUZUKI Yudai JPN +0,9 74 / 34 76 / 33 73 / 37 75 / 34 298 +0,8

69 RALL Stefan ZAF +1,9 76 / 34 72 / 35 73 / 34 77 / 30 298 +1,7

70 BEVAN Christopher CAN +0,9 74 / 34 73 / 36 77 / 32 75 / 34 299 +0,7

71 TAVODA Martin SVK 2,0 77 / 35 74 / 37 75 / 36 75 / 36 301 0,1

72 SIVABALASINGHAM Gajan CAN +2,1 75 / 32 71 / 36 79 / 29 76 / 31 301 +1,9

73 CHLEBIŠ Ondřej CZE 1,0 82 / 29 79 / 32 70 / 41 71 / 39 302 0,3

74 BELL Benjamin CAN +2,1 79 / 30 75 / 32 79 / 30 71 / 36 304 +1,9

75 PIETSCHMANN Dominik CZE 1,0 73 / 38 73 / 38 73 / 38 85 / 28 304 0,7

76 VIEILLEDENT Erwan FRA +1,6 77 / 31 70 / 38 75 / 32 83 / 26 305 +1,6

77 VOKŘÁL Jonáš CZE 1,3 75 / 36 79 / 32 73 / 38 82 / 31 309 1,3



81 OSVALD Urban SLO 2,9 81 / 34 77 / 38 78 / 35 83 / 30 319 2,8

82 HE Le CHN 0,1 84 / 27 84 / 27 76 / 34 78 / 32 322 0,4

83 AHMAD FADALI Baharudin MYS 1,6 81 / 30 89 / 24 78 / 34 79 / 33 327 1,9

84 JOHANNESSEN Rune NOR 0,1 84 / 26 82 / 29 79 / 31 86 / 25 331 0,4

85 FUNDAK Jure SLO 4,0 89 / 26 80 / 34 84 / 31 79 / 36 332 4,2

86 HUANG Nuosi CHN 0,1 85 / 26 85 / 25 84 / 26 81 / 31 335 0,4

87 WAN Linlin CHN 0,1 83 / 27 86 / 25 84 / 27 82 / 28 335 0,4

88 DENG Yu CHN 0,1 85 / 26 83 / 27 89 / 21 87 / 24 344 0,4

89 ZHU Ke CHN 0,1
102 /
10

93 / 19 93 / 18 87 / 24 375 0,4
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Ladies team competition 
 

  ESP SPAIN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 USA UNITED STATES 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

ANDERSON Amy +3,0 67 69 68 68 

BURGER Emilie +2,0 75 65 72 70 

POWERS Caroline +2,0 72 69 68 68 

Round total   139 134 136 136 

Team total   
   

545 

 
 
 

 GER GERMANY 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

KATZY Lara +1,7 72 73 65 69 

POPOV Sophia +4,0 69 72 69 69 

WHITTAKER Leigh +2,2 71 74 69 75 

Round total   140 145 134 138 

Team total   
   

557 

 
 
 
 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

HEDBERG BERTRAND Camila 0 68 72 67 64 

SANCHEZ LOBATO Rocio 0 71 71 72 71 

SANZ BARRIO Marta 0 73 70 64 70 

Round total   139 141 131 134 

Team total   
   

545 



 

 
 

 SWE SWEDEN 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

DAVIDSSON Julia +2,7 64 73 75 68 

HAMMAR Anjelika +2,0 75 73 73 71 

KRISTERSSON Louise +2,6 71 73 71 68 

Round total   135 146 144 136 

Team total   
   

561 

 

 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 
 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

CHANG Hsuan-ping 2,2 70 78 72 72 

CHEN Szu-han 1,1 68 73 74 70 

HUANG Hsien-wen 1,8 75 71 71 75 

Round total   138 144 143 142 

Team total   
   

567 

 
 
 
 

   JPN JAPAN  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

IWACHIKA Risa +1,0 72 81 76 71 

SAKASHITA Reiko +2,3 74 77 78 66 

SATO Chihiro +1,0 81 71 74 70 

Round total   146 148 150 136 

Team total   
   

580 



 

   GBR GREAT BRITAIN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 FRA FRANCE 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

CHAZOT Clotilde 0 70 72 72 72 

CHEVALIER Camille +2,7 78 71 76 73 

PUISSILIEUX Laura 1,0 79 81 74 79 

Round total   148 143 146 145 

Team total   
   

582 

 
 
 

  CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

AUSTWICK Charlotte 0 78 70 81 76 

BRIGGS Eilidh 0 75 73 71 69 

MCCOOK Hannah 0 79 77 72 73 

Round total   153 143 143 142 

Team total   
   

581 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

DITTERTOVÁ Silvie +0,5 73 76 71 71 

HINNEROVÁ Lucie +0,3 73 76 71 72 

VAVRUŠKOVÁ Tereza +0,9 74 76 76 76 

Round total   146 152 142 143 

Team total   
   

583 



 

 CAN CANADA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

BARROS Kylie 2,0 77 76 73 79 

RIZZO Devon 0 74 76 73 75 

WOODLAND Megan 0 73 75 71 70 

Round total   147 151 144 145 

Team total   
   

587 

 
 
 

 IRL IRELAND 
 
 

 NOR NORWAY 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

HAAVARDSHOLM Elisabeth 0 71 74 80 77 

HAGEN Ingrid 0 80 78 74 76 

KREFTING Cecilie +0,2 80 72 75 77 

Round total   151 146 149 153 

Team total   
   

599 

 
 
 
 
 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

GRIBBEN Tara 3,2 75 74 75 74 

HELLY Sarah 3,1 77 80 78 77 

SIMPSON Lucy 2,1 73 75 73 75 

Round total   148 149 148 149 

Team total   
   

594 



 

 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

BURGER Simone 2,0 86 83 74 77 

DU BRUYN Emma-jo 0 77 78 77 81 

GARCIA Nicole 0 76 71 71 78 

Round total   153 149 145 155 

Team total   
   

602 

 

 ITA ITALY 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

BRAIDA Alessandra +2,9 78 76 79 73 

COSTANTINI Federica 0,2 76 73 79 75 

TANDRINI Valeria 0,1 83 77 76 79 

Round total   154 149 155 148 

Team total   
   

606 

 

 MAS MALAYSIA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

HILFERAH Tan 1,4 77 78 74 74 

KHAIRUNHANISAH Azlan 3,0 83 71 85 78 

NURUL SYAHIRAH Saparudin 2,3 82 81 76 76 

Round total   159 149 150 150 

Team total   
   

608 

 



 

 CHN CHINA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

CHENG Junfang 0 90 86 87 76 

LIU Bei 0 90 85 94 93 

MEI Mengdi 0 97 92 85 90 

Round total   180 171 172 166 

Team total   
   

689 

 



 

Men team competition 
 
 

 ESP SPAIN 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

FERNANDEZ SALMON Scott 0 70 69 68 67 

PASTOR LOPEZ Jacobo 0 64 69 70 72 

PIGEM XAMMAR Carlos 0 69 64 68 69 

SARASTI BERNARAS Juan 0 69 64 73 67 

Round total   202 197 206 203 

Team total   
   

808 

 

 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 IRL IRELAND 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

HURLEY Gary +2,9 68 69 77 67 

MCKINSTRY Ryan +1,3 75 71 73 77 

O´ROURKE Ian +0,7 72 65 67 74 

SELFRIDGE Chris +2,5 74 71 69 66 

Round total   214 205 209 207 

Team total   
   

835 

 
 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

BOOTH David 0 71 67 68 67 

MCDONALD Jack 0 70 71 72 67 

ROBERTSON Graeme 0 72 68 74 69 

WILDMAN Nicholas 0 77 74 73 71 

Round total   213 206 213 203 

Team total   
   

835 



 

 

 KOR SOUTH KOREA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 
 
 
 

 SWE SWEDEN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

BAE Yoon-ho 0 76 70 73 76 

KIM Dae-hwan 0 75 69 68 73 

KIM Hyo-seok 0 70 68 71 67 

LEE Chang-woo 0 69 70 74 65 

Round total   214 207 212 205 

Team total   
   

838 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

CHAN Shih-chang 0 68 70 71 68 

LIN Kuan-po 2,0 72 69 65 72 

LIU Wei-hou 3,0 75 72 70 70 

TSAI Tsung-yu 4,0 74 71 74 72 

Round total   214 210 206 210 

Team total   
   

840 

Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

ENOCKSSON Markus +1,1 71 71 73 71 

ERIKSSON Philip +2,5 67 69 64 73 

LARSON Anders +1,4 80 69 71 70 

OTHBERG Emil +1,2 79 67 72 71 

Round total   217 205 207 212 

Team total   
   

841 



 

 FRA FRANCE 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

COURTACHON Baptiste +1,6 72 72 67 69 

DUCLER Martial +2,1 74 68 67 68 

JOFFRAY Victor +3,0 76 72 72 67 

VIEILLEDENT Erwan +1,7 77 70 75 83 

Round total   222 210 206 204 

Team total   
   

842 

 
 

 ITA ITALY 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

PELLICCIA Valerio +2,2 72 72 71 67 

SCOTTO Lorenzo +2,6 72 73 71 72 

TESTA Francesco +2,4 75 77 67 69 

ZUCCHETTI Filippo +3,7 70 72 70 68 

Round total   214 217 208 204 

Team total   
   

843 

 
 
 

 CAN CANADA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

CÔTÉ Charles +2,0 69 69 75 68 

HEMMERICH Christopher +4,0 73 69 67 72 

MCINNIS Simon 2,5 74 68 70 72 

SIVABALASINGHAM Gajan +2,2 75 71 79 76 

Round total   216 206 212 212 

Team total   
   

846 

 
 



 

 USA UNITED STATES 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

GRAVES True +2,0 70 72 70 70 

HERBST Logan 2,0 69 71 70 72 

MANSKE Joshua +3,0 71 70 71 78 

TUCKER Mitchell +1,0 72 76 75 72 

Round total   210 213 211 214 

Team total   
   

848 

 
 

 SUI SWITZERLAND 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

DE RIVOIRE Arthur 0,8 75 76 73 70 

DOBIAS Marc +2,9 72 73 72 67 

EGGENBERGER Mathias +1,0 78 69 74 66 

ROJAS Steven 0,5 70 72 82 74 

Round total   217 214 219 203 

Team total   
   

853 

 

 JPN JAPAN 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

MIZUISHI Takuya 2,8 70 69 72 69 

MORI Yuki 0 71 75 69 69 

SUZUKI Yudai +1,0 74 76 73 75 

YASHIRO Naoto +1,8 76 79 71 68 

Round total   215 220 212 206 

Team total   
   

853 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

JANOŠÍK Viktor 0 75 76 73 73 

PIETSCHMANN Dominik 1,2 73 73 73 85 

PROCHÁZKA David +2,0 71 73 76 69 

VANTUCH Milan 0,1 74 72 74 65 

Round total   218 218 220 207 

Team total   
   

863 

 
 

 NOR NORWAY 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

BOGSTRAN Vilhelm 0 73 68 75 73 

JOHANNESSEN Rune   84 82 79 86 

KNUDSEN Tor-erik 0 70 72 76 67 

KOLLEVOLD Frederik +0,2 77 71 75 74 

Round total   220 211 226 214 

Team total   
   

871 

 

 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

DIXON Michael +2,0 75 72 75 72 

FERREIRA Werner +2,0 77 73 72 74 

HESS Jacquin +3,0 73 70 75 72 

RALL Stefan +2,0 76 72 73 77 

Round total   224 214 220 218 

Team total   
   

876 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 MAS MALAYSIA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

AHMAD FADALI Baharudin 1,5 81 89 78 79 

AHMAD FARHAN SYARIF Yasin 4,1 80 74 89 73 

AMIRUL AIZAT Abdul 4,4 74 74 72 73 

WAFIYUDDIN Abdul 0,7 78 75 73 69 

Round total   232 223 223 215 

Team total   
   

893 
  
 

SLO SLOVENIA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

BRODNIK Gasper +0,9 72 73 77 73 

FUNDAK Jure 3,9 89 80 84 79 

OSVALD Urban 2,8 81 77 78 83 

VIDMAR Jaka 0,5 73 73 72 72 

Round total   226 223 227 224 

Team total   
   

900 

 
 

 SVK SLOVAKIA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

BIELIK Pavol 8,0 82 80 77 76 

TAVODA Martin 2,0 77 74 75 75 

VALASEK Peter 1,0 74 75 72 66 

Round total   233 229 224 217 

Team total   
   

903 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 CHN CHINA 

 
Players name HCP 1 2 3 4 

DENG Yu 0 85 83 89 87 

HE Le 0 84 84 76 78 

HUANG Nuosi 0 85 85 84 81 

WAN Linlin 0 83 86 84 82 

Round total   252 252 244 241 

Team total   
   

989 
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